994499M o t i o n  C o n t r o l
E m a i l :  s a l e s @ n e w p o r t . c o m  •  We b :  n e w p o r t . c o m
TECHN
ICAL REFEREN
CE
M
AN
UAL LIN

URM100 (M-URM100) 4 holes M4 at 90° on Ø 113 Without Base Plate—M-BR41 bridles
RV80 6 holes Ø 4.5 at 60° on Ø 92 UNC 8-32 x 16 (M4 x 16)
Ordering Information
The ILS Series linear stages are numbered as follows:
Model (Metric) Metric Model Description
ILS100CC (M-ILS100CC) M-ILS100CC Translation stage with DC drive
ILS100CCHA (M-ILS100CCHA) M-ILS100CCHA
ILS100PP (M-ILS100PP) M-ILS100PP Translation stage with micro-step drive
ILS150CC (M-ILS150CC) M-ILS150CC Translation stage with DC drive
ILS150CCHA (M-ILS150CCHA) M-ILS150CCHA
ILS150PP (M-ILS150PP) M-ILS150PP Translation stage with micro-step drive
ILS200CC (M-ILS200CC) M-ILS200CC Translation stage with DC drive
ILS200CCHA (M-ILS200CCHA) M-ILS200CCHA
ILS200PP (M-ILS200PP) M-ILS200PP Translation stage with micro-step drive
ILS250CC (M-ILS250CC) M-ILS250CC Translation stage with DC drive
ILS250PP (M-ILS250PP) M-ILS250PP Translation stage with micro-step drive
ILS50CC (M-ILS50CC) M-ILS50CC Translation stage with DC drive
ILS50CCHA (M-ILS50CCHA) M-ILS50CCHA
ILS50PP (M-ILS50PP) M-ILS50PP Translation stage with micro-step drive
Assembly Pattern
To make an XY assembly it is necessary to remove the top plate.  Unscrew the 4 CHc M6 x 12 / 100 screws at the 4 corners of the
plate with the wrench supplied with the stage.  Both ILS and M-ILS stages will then have the same following interfaces:
4 HOLES M6 THD � 100,